
Like us on Facebook 
Elite Fitness NZ

Note: 
Before installation and operation, please read this operation manual carefully and 
save this manual for future reference.

POSEIDON
SPIN BIKE









noitpircseD.oNnoitpircseD.oN

cp1L-revoc citsalp tengaML62cp1emarF niaM1

2 Front stabilizer bar 40x80x2T 1 pc 27 Support bar 20x20x1.4T 1 pc

cp1tekcarb tengaM82cp1T2x08x04 rab rezilibats raeR3

4 Upright post 40x80x2T 1 pc 29 Tension control bar 1 pc

cp1revoc dexiF03cp1T2x08x04 tsop taeS�

6 � andlebar 2�.4x2T 1 pc 31 cp2renetsa� epahs 

cp1rehsa� gnirpS23cp1tekcarb gnivom raeS7

��26M tun nol�N33cp2lmm001x001x0� renetsa� ictsal�8

��28M tun nol�N43cp10016-L� taeS9

10 Fl��heel cp401M tun pa��3cp1864

11 �elt �heel  260 �ith �xis 1 pc 36 �arriage bolt M10x� � 4 pc

��6T�.1x91x01 rehsa�73cp1��� 09�1 tle�21

cp4T6x01M tuN .xe�83cp1R-revoc niahc niaM31

14 Main chain cover-L 1 pc 39 �ex socket head bolt M8x3 8 2 pc

1� �nner chain cover-R 1 pc 40 Spring cp181x6.2

16 �nner chain cover-L 1 pc 41 �d�ustment bar 6x60 1 pc

  gnirps desserpmo�24cp1revoc mirt ediS71 1.�x9 1 pc

cp2gulp knar�34cp1R-knar� S��3R81

cp4T4.01x�.1x21M tuN egnalF44cp1L-knar� S��3L81

19 �lastic cap �or �rank 2 pc 4� �ex socket head bolt M8x1 � 3 pc

cp2T2x92x01 rehsa�64cp1R-�403-D� lade�R02

cp�21x�M �ercs gnippat-�leS74cp1L-�403-D� lade�L02

cp1redloh eltto�84cp262x61M bonk gnirpS12

cp201x�M �ercS94cp102x01M bonk-L22

cp201x3M �ercs spilih�0�cp182x01M bon�32

cp3T1x�2x�.02 rehsa�1�cp101M tuN kcoL42

2� �asher 19.�x38x2T 1 pc � 2 Sel�-tapping scre� M4.�x1� 2 pc

26R Magnet plastic cover-R 1 pc �3 Sel�-tapping scre� M4.2x1 0 13 pc

�T���T��



noitpircseD.oNnoitpircseD.oN

cp1T4.8.14x1.02 rehsaw citsalP07cp153x6M tloB .xeH45

 gniraeb citsalP17cp1erutxif leehw eldI55 12.8x21.4x6.7T 4 pc

56 Nylon nut M10x6T 1 pc 72 Plastic sleeve 7.9x12.7x23.5mm 2 pc

57 Steel sleeve cp2etalp dexiF37cp1T01x23x1.52

58 Steel bearing 6005�2� S 2 pc 74 �ushion �nob M10x25 4 pc

59 ��ring   pa�57cp402 cp467

60 ��ring    leehw tropsnarT67cp152 70 2 pc

61 Steel bearing 6004�2� S 2 pc 77 Tension control �nob M10 1 pc

cp251x5M tloB87cp1T3.0x43x72 rehsaw eva�26

cp201x5M tloB97cp2T2x02x01 rehsaw citsalP36

64 �ire plug  cp552x5.4M wercs gnippat�fleS08cp171

65 Steel sleeve cp1pac citsalP18cp1T6x51x2.01

66 �xis 20x155mm 1 pc 82 �asher 12x24x1.5T 2 pc

67 �ave washer 21x27x0.3T 2 pc 83 � asher cp25

cp1eveels citsalP48cp1T5.0x52x5.02 rehsa�86

69 Hex. Bolt M10x32 1 pc

�T���T��






















